Individual Ranking AM

Final Phase

More than timekeeping

Negrepelisse (FRA) 23/07/2022 AEQ -- Amateur Elite 125 Km Printed on 23-07-2022 at 18:06:38

Les Aristos

Number of entries: 5

Country | N statt RdngT. | Renk | Tme | (RR) | T | Recovery [ Speed | speed | MRUMRZ | pn'Soes | pocouery | LeP!Lexd
1 064 OK 07:17:40 | 1- 2 08:47:40 08:49:34 | 00:01:54 | 15.328 15.139 57/56 15.139 | 00:01:54 | 00:01:02
-E. . BALIKA DU MONTEIL 2- 2 11:03:53 11:06:15 | 00:02:22 | 19.085 18.617 52/52 16.478 | 00:04:16 | 00:00:17
F 3- 1 13:18:01 13:21:12 | 00:03:11 17 16.43 55/56 16.464 | 00:07:27 | 00:00:00
ANGELIQUE GRIMAUX 4- 1 15:42:40 15:51:59 | 00:09:19 | 19.679 19.679 56/56 17.136 | 00:16:46 | 00:00:00

Owner: Trainer: Stgble:
9 063 OK 07:37:57 | 1- 1 08:45:59 08:48:32 | 00:02:33 | 15.498 15.241 58/58 15.241 | 00:02:33 | 00:00:00
-E. . FAIR PLAY FEUILLEE 2- 1 11:02:34 11:05:58 | 00:03:24 | 19.142 18.474 57157 16.496 | 00:05:57 ' 00:00:00
H 3- 2 13:17:51 13:21:43  00:03:52 | 16.978 16.292 62/60 16.44 00:09:49 | 00:00:31
SAMUEL BETTENFELD 4- 2 16:02:57 16:11:08 | 00:08:11 | 16.182 16.182 49/49 16.377 | 00:18:00 | 00:20:17

Owner: Trainer: St_able;
3 060 OK 08:03:09 | 1- 3 08:47:21 08:51:54 | 00:04:33 | 15.359 14.914 57164 14.914 | 00:04:33 | 00:03:22
-E. . DAVAI LARZAC 2- 3 11:09:50 11:13:26 | 00:03:36 18.38 17.728 59/60 16.02 00:08:09 | 00:07:28
H 3- 3 13:35:42 | 13:42:25 | 13:48:04 | 00:12:22 | 15.254 13.609 56/60 15.279 | 00:20:31 | 00:26:52
LAURA STELLA 4- 3 16:28:09 16:38:44 | 00:10:35 | 16.351 16.351 57157 15.523 | 00:31:06 | 00:45:29

Owner: Trainer: Stgble:
4 061 OK 08:42:16 | 1- 4 | 09:07:20 09:11:11 | 00:03:51 | 13.578 13.282 63/62 13.282 | 00:03:51 | 00:22:39
-E. . ELIJAH DEL PASTRE 2- 4 11:39:29 11:43:15 | 00:03:46 16.62 16.062 57/59 14.363 | 00:07:37 | 00:37:17
F 3- 4 14:15:40 14:19:17  00:03:37 | 13.877 13.444 64/60 14.099 | 00:11:14 | 00:58:05
AURELIE CUBAYNES 4- 4 17:07:16 17:17:15 | 00:09:59 | 15.256 15.256 55/55 14.36 00:21:13 | 01:24:36

Owner: Trainer: Stgble;
FTQ 062 GA 06:46:46 | 1- 5 09:07:27 09:12:09 | 00:04:42 | 13.569 13.209 62/64 13.209 | 00:04:42 | 00:23:37
-E. . EYSSADIG AL LOAR 2- 5 11:39:23 11:46:29 | 00:07:06 | 16.786 15.743 54/58 14.203 | 00:11:48 | 00:40:31

F 3- GA | 14:15:39 14:21:46 | 00:06:07 14.29 13.532 61/64 14.013 | 00:17:55
RACHEL VANHOVE 4-
Owner: Trainer: Stgble:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/1
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